pursuant to the terms of the Proposal. 

3. Rates/Price and Payment for Services.  For satisfactory performance of the 
services set forth in the Proposal for up to Twenty (20) hours per week, JAMAR 
will be entitled to payment for services in the amount of Seven Thousand Eight 
Hundred Dollars ($7,800) per month, subject to the following.  In addition, 
JAMAR shall be entitled to reimbursement for the cost of small purchases of every 
day supplies and materials needed for routine maintenance, such as light bulbs, 
belts, filters, and cleaning supplies.